) —

WIGHTS ENERGYDATA, INC. RUN DATE: 01/21/94

FINA OIL & CHEMICAL CO Published l2/9j
FEDERAL KL-17 (#250,015,17S29E17F00PM )

**%* MONTHLY PRODUCTION HISTORY ***

GAS CUM GAS COND CUM COND WATER DAYS
MONTH MCF MCF BBLS BBLS BBLS ON
JAN 6438 _ 633819 94 12223 0 25
FEB 6966 640785 78 12301 0 22
MAR 7148 647933 93 12394 0 20
APR 8294 656227 114 12508 0 30
MAY 9276 665503 78 12586 0 31
JUN 8291 673794 96 12682 0 30
JUL 8615 682409 96 12778 0 31
AUG 9336 691745 86 12864 0 30
SEP 7534 699279 81 12945 0 30
oCT 6960 706239 85 13030 0 31
NOV 5972 712211 72 13102 0 30
DEC 7687 719898 102 13204 0 28
1989 92517 719898 1075 13204 0
JAN 9365 729263 166 13370 0 30
FEB 7493 736756 84 13454 0 28
MAR 7398 744154 74 13528 0 31
APR 9960 754114 113 13641 0 30
MAY 10809 764923 91 13732 0 31
JUN 10172 775095 92 13824 0 30
JUL 10864 785959 82 13906 0 31
AUG 10432 796391 o8 14004 0 31
SEP 9322 805713 91 14085 0 29
oCT 10061 815774 105 14200 0 31
NOV 9557 825331 79 14279 0 30
DEC 5243 830574 76 14355 75 30
1990 110676 830574 1151 14355 75
JAN 5243 835817 76 14431 0 23
FEB 6731 842548 74 14505 0 22
MAR 6735 849283 85 14590 0 30
APR 6487 855770 68 14658 0 30
MAY : 6054 861824 77 14735 0 31
JUN 5118 866942 48 14783 0 30
JUL 6067 873009 64 14847 0 29
AUG 5266 878275 56 14503 0 30
SEP 5522 883797 61 14964 0 30
OCT 5159 888956 54 15018 0 31
NOV 5618 894574 78 15096 0 29
DEC 6213 900787 74 15170 0 30
1991 70213 900787 815 15170 0



